
 

  

 
 
 
Kurssitarjonta 

Kevät 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

Kurssi Laajuus Ajankohta Klo 
Kouluttaja/ 
vastuuhenkilö 

 

Tiedolla johtaminen  

 

2 op 
28.1. ja 
4.2.2025 

12.30–
16.00 

Marjaana Siirala, Varha 

Arho Virkki, Varha 

 
Työn ilo ja itsensä 
kehittäminen 
 

2 op 27.2.2025 
8.30–
16.00 

Satu Teerikangas, TY 
Sonja Kumlander, TY 
Heikki Kinnari, TY 

 
Tiimin tilannejohtaminen 
yllättävissä lääketieteellisissä 
tilanteissa 
 

2 op 
4.3. ja 
18.3.2025 

12.30–
16.00 

Miretta Tommila, TY, 
Varha 

 
Sosiaaliturvajärjestelmät ja 
terveysperusteiset etuudet 
 

2 op 

 
19.3. ja  
8.4.2025 
 

12.30–
16.00 

Hennamari Mikkola, Kela 
Hanna Elonheimo, Veritas 

 
 

 

Potilasturvallisuuden 

merimerkit erikoistuville 

 

2 op 
6.5. ja 
20.5.2025 

12.30–
16.00 

Tuija Ikonen, TY ja 
Asiakas- ja 
potilasturvallisuuskeskus 
Minna Halinen, Hus ja 
Asiakas- ja 
potilasturvallisuuskeskus 
Minna Laukkavirta, TY ja 
Oma Häme 


